Agency: RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

Number

Time and Date

24R007698

24R007699

24R007700

24R007701

24R007702

24R007703

24R007704

24R007705

24R007706

24R007707

24R007708

24R007709

24R007710

24R007711

24R007712

24R007713

24R007714

24R007715

24R007716

24R007717

24R007718

rplwisr.x3

06:37:39
11/26/24
06:57:36
11/26/24
07:17:48
11/26/24
07:33:43
11/26/24
07:40:02
11/26/24
08:02:15
11/26/24
08:15:07
11/26/24
08:21:12
11/26/24
09:07:02
11/26/24
10:33:01
11/26/24
10:53:57
11/26/24

11:16:36
11/26/24
11:24:59
11/26/24
11:35:11
11/26/24
12:07:55
11/26/24
12:29:00
11/26/24
12:32:24
11/26/24
12:44:11
11/26/24
12:48:50
11/26/24
13:02:52
11/26/24
13:12:38
11/26/24

Nature
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Accident Pd
Traffic Stop
Inv Of Privacy
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Welfare Check
Civil Process

Civil Process

Civil Process
Civil Process
Civil Process
Traffic Stop

Civil Process
Civil Process
Civil Process
Traffic Stop

Civil Process

Traffic Stop

RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFF

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address

S SR 129 & E US 50, DILLSBORO, IN

Location Dsp
69

N SR 129 & N MILN VRSL PIKE, MILAN, 69

IN

E 300 N & N SR 129, MILAN, IN

3704 E SR 48, SUNMAN, IN

69

69

N SR 129 & N MILN VRSL PIKE, MILAN, 69

IN

328 S MERIDIAN ST 113, SUNMAN, IN
N SR 129 & E 300 N, MILAN, IN

N SR 129 & E 75 N, MILAN, IN

273 N MARION ST, Holton, IN

STATE PARK OFFICE, ,

425 JOHN PAUL ST, FRIENDSHIP
STATE BANK VERSAILLES,

VERSAILLES, IN

95 S 400 W, Holton, IN

6125 W HOPEWELL RD, Holton, IN
3265 W 550 S, VERSAILLES, IN
300 E / US 50, DILLSBORO, IN

3857 N DELAWARE RD, MILAN, IN

69

69

69

DST7

69

69

69

69

69

430 W FAIRGROUND AV # 6, OSGOOD, DST5

IN

5665 E 750 N, MILAN, IN

SR 129 / COONHUNTERS RD,

BATESVILLE, IN

623 S MERIDIAN ST, SUNMAN, IN

N SR 129 & E SR 350, OSGOOD, IN

69

69

DST3

69

11/27/24
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Number Time and Date  Nature Address Location Dsp

24R007719 13:40:21 Civil Process 276 W SR 48, BATESVILLE, IN 69
11/26/24

24R007720 13:40:50 Traffic Stop N SR 129 & E 300 N, MILAN, IN 69
11/26/24

24R007721 13:59:23 Sex Offender Ck806 S BUCKEYE ST; MANDERLY DST5
11/26/24 HEALTH CARE, OSGOOD, IN

24R007722 14:08:54 Civil Process 31 ARLINGTON DR, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
11/26/24

24R007723 14:09:23 Civil Process 41 ARLINGTON DR, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
11/26/24

24R007724 14:32:39 Civil Process 27 ENTERPRISE DR, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
11/26/24

24R007725 14:36:57 Inv Of Privacy 210 N MONROE ST, VERSAILLES, IN DST7
11/26/24

24R007726 14:38:12 Civil Process 306 N WALNUT ST, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
11/26/24

24R007727 14:39:01 Accident Pi W 100 N & US 421; US 421/ 100 N, 69
11/26/24 VERSAILLES, IN

24R007728 19:03:20 Animal Problem 6952 E SR 48, MILAN, IN 69
11/26/24

24R007729 20:07:43 911 Open Line 1921 W 300 N, OSGOOD, IN 69
11/26/24

24R007730 20:46:06 911 Hangup 3616 W 450 S, VERSAILLES, IN 69
11/26/24

24R007731 00:51:04 Road Rage 301 S ADAMS ST; MCDONALDS DST7
11/27/24 VERSAILLES, VERSAILLES, IN

Total Incidents for This Agency: 34

Total reported: 34

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 11/26/24", All agencies matching "RCS", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 11/27/24



